Boeing BACC63** Connectors
• HIGH DENSITY FROM 1 TO 128 CONTACTS
• 100% SCOOP PROOF
• EMI SHIELDING UP TO 65dB AT 10 Ghz
• QUICK CONNECT/DISCONNECT COUPLING
E  N  T  E  R  P  R  I  S  E  S,  I  N  C.
261 Gemini Avenue, Brea, CA  92821
High density, high reliability BACC63** connectors from Souriau are available in composite

 -  Extinguishing Fluid: Chlorobromethane
 -  Cooling Fluid: Coolanol
HOW TO ORDER
AeroFlite Enterprises, Inc. provides the highest quality products available to the marketplace. These products are intended to be used in accordance with the specifications pertaining to each individual customer appli-
cation. Any deviation from the intended use and customer source control drawings is not recommended and may be unsafe. No information or data contained in this Product Information document shall be construed to
create any liability on the part of AeroFlite Enterprises, Inc. Any new issue of this publication shall automatically invalidate and supersede any and all previous issues. AeroFlite Enterprises, Inc. does not assume
responsibility or any liability for any patent infringements or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. AeroFlite Enterprises, Inc. shall not be liable for any loss, damage, cost of repairs, incidental or
consequential damages of any kind whether or not based on any express or implied warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability arising in connection with the design, manufacture, sale, use, or repair of the products.
Corporate Office
Brea, CA
Asia-Pacific
Singapore
Northwest & W. Canada
Seattle, WA
Mexico / Latin & South America
Miami, FL
Southeast
Atlanta, GA
Northeast & E. Canada
Toronto, ON
                                               BACC63CT                   15    -    19    P    N    H
Series
 BACC63CT - Straight Plug, NI Plated Composite
 BACC63CU - Receptacle , NI Plated Composite
 BACC63DB - Plug, Stainless Steel
 BACC63DC - Receptacle, Stainless Steel
Shell Size
 09, 11, 13,15, 17, 19, 21, 23 & 25
Separator
 Per BACC63**
Insert Arrangement
 Consult AeroFlite Enterprises, Inc.
Contact Type
 P - Pin
 S - Socket
Key Position
 Consult AeroFlite Enterprises, Inc.
Ordering Option
 H - Less Contacts & Sealing Plugs
   (Note: Not marked on connector)
 Blank - With Contacts & Sealing Plug
NOTE: PLUGS & RECEPTACLES ARE SUPPLED WITH
  DUST COVERS INSTALLED
MISCELLANEOUS DATA
Contact Information:
Pin contacts per BACC47GC
Socket contacts per BACC47GD
Quadrax pins per BACC47GM
Quadrax sockets per BACC47GN
Sealing plugs per MS27488
COAX , TWINAX & QUADRAX CONTACT ARE PURCHASED SPEPARATELY
BACC63** connectors will accommodate most contacts and accessory
hardware commonly used with MIL-DTL-38999 Series III connectors.
For specific acceptable hardware & material combinations, contact:
CONSULT AEROFLITE FOR DUST CAPS & ACCESSORIES
Backshell Type
01 - Backnut
02 - Straight Cable Clamp
03 - 90° Cable Clamp
13 - B/S for Shrink Sleeve
8D                       102       F       02    Backshells
Series
Size   -   09 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25
Index -   101 102 103 104 105 107 108 109
Plating
F= Electroless Nickel
AEROFLITE ENTERPRISES, INC.
Note: BACC63** connectors with Coax, Twinax or Quadrax